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A000785061 CHANDRAPRABHA  SINHA Female No  1 1 UR  3  388.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395359 SHREE  CHAKRABORTY Female No  2 2 UR  6  387.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040443 KAUSHIKEE  

CHATTOPADHYAY

Female No  3 3 UR  14  379.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027654 RIDDHA  ROY KARMAKAR Female No  4 4 UR  4  378.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161553 TITLI  DAS Female No  5  1 5 SC  15  374.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023289 SANNITI  DUTTA Female No  6 6 UR  5  374.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072678 BHUMIKA  KUNDU Female No  7 7 UR  6  373.00  83.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409294 MEGHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  8 8 UR  14  371.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179173 SHREEJITA  DAS Female No  9 9 UR  8  369.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535393 BINA  GOSWAMI Female No  10 10 UR  4  368.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166937 SARMINARA  KHATUN Female No  11 11 UR  4  368.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488165 SUSHREETA  MUKHERJEE Female No  12 12 UR  12  367.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864543 PROCHETA  SINHARAY Female No  13  2 13 SC  10  367.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058206 ANANDITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  14 14 UR  14  366.00  79.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000174710 SUVRASHRI  ROY Female No  15 15 UR  5  364.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529344 KOYELINA  GHOSH Female No  16 16 UR  12  363.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133800 SOUMANTI  BANERJEE Female No  17 17 UR  5  363.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000591808 ANKANA  BASU Female No  18 18 UR  5  362.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123825 SOMASREE  GIRI Female No  19  1 19 EWS  13  361.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046521 RICHA  PRASAD Female No  20 20 UR  9  361.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454951 ANONDI  ROY Female No  21 21 UR  15  360.00  91.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704583 CHANDREYEE  RAY Female No  22 22 UR  16  360.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502003 RINITA  SAHA Female No  23 23 UR  6  360.00  72.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790372 ANUSHKA  DAS Female No  24 24 UR  12  359.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001592882 HOIMEE  PAUL Female No  25 25 UR  14  357.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873399 LABANI  DAS Female No  26 26 UR  11  357.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618096 ARJITA  SAHA Female No  26 27 UR  17  357.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429033 SOUMILI  PAIN Female No  27 28 UR  13  357.00  83.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000224819 AITTIRYYA  DAS Female No  28 29 UR  4  356.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137904 SMRIDHI  SONTHALIA Female No  29 30 UR  20  355.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969757 SANGITA  GHOSH Female No  30  1 31 OBC-B  11  355.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005254 RIJULA  DEY Female No  31 32 UR  10  354.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532496 SUSMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  32 33 UR  15  354.00  78.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227793 ATMASHREE  GANGULY Female No  33 34 UR  11  353.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422058 NEHA  DHAR Female No  34 35 UR  12  351.00  81.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293913 ASHMRI  GURUNG Female No  35 36 UR  12  350.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471443 GUNJARI  DEY Female No  36 37 UR  16  350.00  77.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498319 SAMPRIKTA  SAHA Female No  37 38 UR  10  346.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774415 ARIYA  YEASMIN Female No  38  1 39 OBC-A  12  346.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966361 NEHA  JANA Female No  39  2 40 EWS  15  343.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901189 SHREYA  PAUL Female No  40  2 41 OBC-B  23  343.00  93.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002122912 SNEHA  DAS Female No  41  3 42 SC  14  340.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002399157 TANISHA  GHOSH Female No  42 43 UR  12  340.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326206 STUTI  GHOSH Female No  43 44 UR  22  339.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268214 SAMPA  GHOSH Female No  44 45 UR  5  339.00  75.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234940 REMA  MONDAL Female No  45 46 UR  3  338.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001488401 SUPARNA  DUTTA Female No  46 47 UR  10  337.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222292 ANWESHA  BHUNIA Female No  47 48 UR  17  337.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221666 TANISHA  DAS Female No  48 49 UR  2  336.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652846 AISHEE  SAHA Female No  49 50 UR  2  334.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962388 SOUDRITA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  50 51 UR  5  334.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031844 SHRUTI  NATH Female No  51  2 52 OBC-A  1  333.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954967 SANJANA  BERA Female No  51  4 53 SC  18  333.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528398 SANSKRITI  PRAMANICK Female No  52  3 54 OBC-B  11  332.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282853 BARSHANGI  BARDHAN Female No  53 55 UR  20  332.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069282 PRAJUKTA  NAG Female No  54 56 UR  1  332.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001088384 SOHINI  RAY Female No  55 57 UR  4  332.00  76.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377471 ANUSHKA  PRAMANICK Female No  56 58 UR  6  331.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037221 AISHEE  DEY Female No  57  4 59 OBC-B  9  330.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199808 TANISHA  SAMADDAR Female No  58 60 UR  16  328.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511883 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  59  5 61 OBC-B  6  327.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806201 DIPANEETA  BISWAS Female No  60  6 62 OBC-B  3  327.00  78.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651275 SNEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  61 63 UR  19  326.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502135 SAMADRITA  PODDER Female No  62 64 UR  3  325.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667694 NISHA KUMARI GUPTA Female No  63 65 UR  12  325.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881877 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  64  5 66 SC  7  324.00  87.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180832 SASWATI  BERA Female No  65 67 UR  1  323.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324696 SONIA  HAZRA Female No  66 68 UR  20  322.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418537 DIYASHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  67 69 UR  11  322.00  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782070 ASMITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  68 70 UR  10  321.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002410552 RACHANA  MONDAL Female No  69  6 71 SC  15  320.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000870173 SREEMOYEE  BANIK Female No  70 72 UR  3  320.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412835 DEBASMITA  DE Female No  71  7 73 OBC-B  19  320.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746347 AHELI  GHOSH Female No  72 74 UR  13  319.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554718 SOHANI  DAS Female No  72  7 75 SC  10  319.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395288 MIFTAHUL  JANNAT Female No  73 76 UR  20  318.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070828 INDRANI  MAITI Female No  74 77 UR  16  316.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791423 SNEHA  TIWARI Female No  75 78 UR  18  316.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084200 LABONI  MALLIK Female No  76 79 UR  1  315.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002322716 ASMITA  RANU Female No  77  8 80 OBC-B  19  314.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921659 BARSHA  MALI Female No  78  8 81 SC  4  314.00  68.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883500 PURBAHNNI  PATRA Female No  79 82 UR  7  313.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914392 SHIRIN  SULTANA Female No  80 83 UR  6  313.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185523 ATIFA  JANNAT Female No  81 84 UR  14  312.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002437588 SHILPI  MUKHERJEE Female No  82 85 UR  11  312.00  75.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415371 SUSMITA  POREL Female No  83  3 86 EWS  1  311.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539394 SREEPARNA  GHOSH Female No  84 87 UR  20  311.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043263 TRITADEEPA  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Female No  85 88 UR  11  309.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270954 SAHANA  AZIZ Female No  86 89 UR  7  309.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343325 PRODIPTA  MANDAL Female No  87 90 UR  9  309.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145954 TRAYITA  BISWAS Female No  88  9 91 SC  7  307.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959239 SNEHA  YADAV Female No  89  9 92 OBC-B  14  307.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544930 FATMA  KHATOON Female No  90 93 UR  3  306.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498364 SOMASHREE  SENGUPTA Female No  91 94 UR  9  305.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262545 ANISHA  MAITY Female No  92 95 UR  19  303.00  80.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469154 RUPALI  MONDAL Female No  93  10 96 SC  9  303.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514393 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  94 97 UR  12  302.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568847 SHREYASEE  SENGUPTA Female No  95 98 UR  5  302.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Hiralal Mazumdar Memorial College For Women,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:58.06

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Psychology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000332674 MONALISHA  GHOSH Female No  96 99 UR  18  302.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171212 SNEHA  ROY Female No  97  10 100 OBC-B  3  301.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246108 SHILPI  DULEY Female No  98  11 101 SC  12  299.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001107584 MANAMI  GARAIN Female No  99  11 102 OBC-B  6  299.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411784 RENUKA  SHAH Female No  100 103 UR  9  299.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843463 NUPUR  LODH Female No  101 104 UR  4  299.00  70.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731791 DEBANGI  DUTTA Female No  102 105 UR  6  298.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311130 NEHA  PAL Female No  103  12 106 OBC-B  16  298.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321456 SYEDA SIMRIN SOHANA Female No  104 107 UR  1  298.00  60.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159931 URBI  BANERJEE Female No  105 108 UR  13  297.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787653 BANHISHIKHA  MANDAL Female No  106 109 UR  15  297.00  80.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061749 RESHMI  DAS Female No  107 110 UR  5  296.00  58.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247794 ALANGKRITA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  108 111 UR  17  295.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230927 ASMITA  GHOSH Female No  108 112 UR  10  295.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001995335 AISHI  CHOWDHURY Female No  109 113 UR  25  294.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001801212 AMRISHA KUMARI 

MANDAL

Female No  110 114 UR  8  293.00  82.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300621 DEBKANYA  GHOSH Female No  111 115 UR  24  293.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691798 SHREYASI  BISWAS Female No  112 116 UR  1  292.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423562 SNIGDHA  BISWAS Female No  113  12 117 SC  5  291.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354256 SRISTY  MOHANTY Female No  114 118 UR  2  286.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584887 KAIFA  ZAHAN Female No  115 119 UR  11  285.00  50.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203274 UJJAINI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  116 120 UR  5  284.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439425 SUNETRA  PAUL Female No  117  13 121 OBC-B  8  284.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286648 ADITY  PAUL Female No  118 122 UR  15  284.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167311 EPTISHA Female No  119 123 UR  3  284.00  56.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448253 TANISHA  BISWAS Female No  120 124 UR  16  283.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221980 NANDINI  SHIL Female No  121  14 125 OBC-B  10  283.00  61.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149394 DEEPSHIKHA  SAH Female No  122  15 126 OBC-B  8  282.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002324949 FALAK  KHAN Female No  123 127 UR  4  282.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857987 SNEHA  DAS Female No  124 128 UR  5  281.00  54.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001561945 SUVASHREE  DEY Female No  125 129 UR  17  280.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409206 RESHMA  KHATOON Female No  126 130 UR  19  278.00  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225232 KUHU  MISHRA Female No  127 131 UR  7  277.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318189 PRIYA  SHAW Female No  128 132 UR  14  276.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501538 ANNESHA  ROY Female No  129  13 133 SC  11  274.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002202867 NAJMA  NASRIN Female No  130 134 UR  1  274.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398311 DEBAPRIYA  SAHA Female No  131 135 UR  2  273.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160658 PARNASHREE  PAUL Female Yes  132 136 UR  1  273.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211790 SUKRITI  ARYA Female No  133 137 UR  22  273.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940172 RIMJHIM  DAS Female No  134 138 UR  17  273.00  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314143 SWASTIKA  BERA Female No  135 139 UR  1  271.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222748 SMRITI  SARKAR Female No  136 140 UR  3  271.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001533178 SWASTIKA  BANERJEE Female No  137  4 141 EWS  1  271.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469756 KAMOLIKA  SARKAR Female No  138 142 UR  12  269.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196199 ISHITA  DAS Female No  139 143 UR  9  268.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024028 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  140 144 UR  10  268.00  52.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002165698 USASHI  DUTTA Female No  141 145 UR  11  266.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886629 SAKSHI  DEBNATH Female No  142 146 UR  2  266.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027870 AISHWARIYA  GANGULY Female No  143 147 UR  2  265.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499849 SHREYA  DUTTA Female No  144 148 UR  5  264.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439396 ANASHUA  MITRA Female No  145 149 UR  9  264.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339283 CHANDNI  JAISWAL Female No  146 150 UR  2  263.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583796 PARTHANA  NASKAR Female No  147  14 151 SC  5  262.00  47.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182375 NISHAT  RAEESA Female No  148 152 UR  1  261.00  61.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034768 ANJANA  MALAKAR Female No  149  16 153 OBC-B  13  260.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169230 SHREYA  PANDIT Female No  150 154 UR  11  257.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000853455 SHREYA  SINHA Female No  151 155 UR  3  257.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001634166 PUJA KUMARI SINGH Female No  152 156 UR  15  257.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509824 RUBINA  HAZRA Female No  153 157 UR  2  256.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321365 RESHMI  PAL Female No  154 158 UR  9  255.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785104 SNEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  155  17 159 OBC-B  6  254.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809016 BRITI  BARMAN Female No  156 160 UR  1  254.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207193 RIMI  PAUL Female No  157 161 UR  5  253.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429099 SHRISHTI  JAISWAL Female No  158 162 UR  14  252.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000141439 MANISA  BANERJEE Female No  159 163 UR  11  251.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720290 PRITI  MUKHERJEE Female No  160 164 UR  8  251.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153523 DEEPSIKHA  SINGH Female No  161 165 UR  7  251.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467600 APARAJITA  CHATTERJEE Female No  162 166 UR  7  245.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001882058 APSARA  SARKI Female No  163  15 167 SC  20  242.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372392 DEBALINA  BANERJEE Female No  164 168 UR  11  240.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001748349 LARAIB  HAQUE Female No  165 169 UR  10  235.00  50.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060966 RANI  RAJBHAR Female No  166  16 170 SC  10  232.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921239 TITLI  KUNDU Female No  167 171 UR  17  205.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001774415 ARIYA  YEASMIN Female No  38  1 1 OBC-A  12  346.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031844 SHRUTI  NATH Female No  51  2 2 OBC-A  1  333.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001969757 SANGITA  GHOSH Female No  30  1 1 OBC-B  11  355.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901189 SHREYA  PAUL Female No  40  2 2 OBC-B  23  343.00  93.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528398 SANSKRITI  PRAMANICK Female No  52  3 3 OBC-B  11  332.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037221 AISHEE  DEY Female No  57  4 4 OBC-B  9  330.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511883 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  59  5 5 OBC-B  6  327.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806201 DIPANEETA  BISWAS Female No  60  6 6 OBC-B  3  327.00  78.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412835 DEBASMITA  DE Female No  71  7 7 OBC-B  19  320.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002322716 ASMITA  RANU Female No  77  8 8 OBC-B  19  314.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959239 SNEHA  YADAV Female No  89  9 9 OBC-B  14  307.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171212 SNEHA  ROY Female No  97  10 10 OBC-B  3  301.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001107584 MANAMI  GARAIN Female No  99  11 11 OBC-B  6  299.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311130 NEHA  PAL Female No  103  12 12 OBC-B  16  298.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439425 SUNETRA  PAUL Female No  117  13 13 OBC-B  8  284.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221980 NANDINI  SHIL Female No  121  14 14 OBC-B  10  283.00  61.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002149394 DEEPSHIKHA  SAH Female No  122  15 15 OBC-B  8  282.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034768 ANJANA  MALAKAR Female No  149  16 16 OBC-B  13  260.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785104 SNEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  155  17 17 OBC-B  6  254.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 
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A001161553 TITLI  DAS Female No  5  1 1 SC  15  374.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864543 PROCHETA  SINHARAY Female No  13  2 2 SC  10  367.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002122912 SNEHA  DAS Female No  41  3 3 SC  14  340.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954967 SANJANA  BERA Female No  51  4 4 SC  18  333.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881877 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  64  5 5 SC  7  324.00  87.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410552 RACHANA  MONDAL Female No  69  6 6 SC  15  320.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554718 SOHANI  DAS Female No  72  7 7 SC  10  319.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921659 BARSHA  MALI Female No  78  8 8 SC  4  314.00  68.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145954 TRAYITA  BISWAS Female No  88  9 9 SC  7  307.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469154 RUPALI  MONDAL Female No  93  10 10 SC  9  303.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246108 SHILPI  DULEY Female No  98  11 11 SC  12  299.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423562 SNIGDHA  BISWAS Female No  113  12 12 SC  5  291.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501538 ANNESHA  ROY Female No  129  13 13 SC  11  274.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583796 PARTHANA  NASKAR Female No  147  14 14 SC  5  262.00  47.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 
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Tie Break 
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A001882058 APSARA  SARKI Female No  163  15 15 SC  20  242.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060966 RANI  RAJBHAR Female No  166  16 16 SC  10  232.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000123825 SOMASREE  GIRI Female No  19  1 1 EWS  13  361.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966361 NEHA  JANA Female No  39  2 2 EWS  15  343.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415371 SUSMITA  POREL Female No  83  3 3 EWS  1  311.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533178 SWASTIKA  BANERJEE Female No  137  4 4 EWS  1  271.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


